
2019 Exhibitors to 16th July, 2019

Name of Company E-Mail Area

A Good Eye kerry@agoodeye.biz Leather travel accessories for men 
and woman

Shopping Marquee

Amplifon Ltd caroline.luther@amplifon.com Hearing tests / Ear health checks Shopping Marquee

B & G terrace@hotmail.co.uk Tweed and Leather handbags and 
purses

Shopping Marquee

Bay Horse Inn info@bayhorseinn.hereford.co.uk Fish and Chips. Sausage and Chips Outside Food Court

Biffa - Green Waste Club lee.mewett@biffa.co.uk Garden waste collection service Whitfield Ring

Black Mountains Botanicals glyn@blackmountainsbotanicals.co.uk Hill Billy Gin Food Hall

Bristol Street Motors adrian.gilbert@bristolstreet.co.uk Ford Commercial vehicles Whitfield Ring

Brocklebys Pies ianjalland@bticonnect.com Multi award winning artisan pies Food Hall

Cafe 83 sarahjane8383@hotmail.co.uk Quality teas, coffees, lattes, 
cappuccinos and hot chocolates

Whitfield Ring

Capll Limited christina.events@live.com Leader in face-to-face regular-giving 
and lottery fundraising.

Whitfield Ring

Charity Link - Dogs Trust sophieglover@charitylink.net Sponsor a Dog campaign Whitfield Ring

Charles Taylor info@charlestaylortrading.com Handmade garden furniture Whitfield Ring

Charlie’s Bars charliesbars@live.co.uk, Alcoholic drinks, soft drinks and 
cocktails

Whitfield Ring

Cheshire Pie Company ken@cheshire-pie.co.uk Handmade artisan pork pies, pastries 
and sausage rolls

Food Hall

Clive Cowell 07743 689281 Stickmaker Aramstone Ring

Cloverzone 14jabailey@gmail.com Handcrafted Pewter giftware and 
accessories

Shopping Marquee

Cotswold Motor Group jameswalter@cotswoldgroup.com BMW / Mini car franchise Whitfield Ring

Countrystore Whitestone raymond@mycountrystore.co.uk Agricultural and equine merchants Whitfield Ring

Crazy Creperie Ltd crazycreperie@gmail.com Sweet and savoury pancakes and 
galettes

Food Hall

Create The Occasion info@createtheoccasion.co.uk Personalised gifts, memory boxes, silk 
scarves, cufflinks etc

Shopping Marquee

Croome Cusine rosie@croomecuisine.com Artisan cheeses Food Hall

Cupid Events cupidevents@outlook.com Bar Aramstone Ring

Cwmpistyll Welsh Black Beef and 
Lamb

wjnixon1996@gmail.com Welsh black beef burgers.  Welsh 
lamb burgers and bacon rolls

Outside Food Court

Daisy Mae’s Handmade Dog 
Collars

jodyp21@hotmail.co.uk Handmade dog collars, leads and 
accessories

Shopping Marquee

David Tinsley Photography karen.v.tinsley@btinternet.com Landscape photography on canvas, 
mounted prints and cards

Shopping Marquee

Designer Creations info@designer-creations.co.uk Interiors - Lampshades, cushions and 
wooden home accessories

Shopping Marquee

Dunraven Windows katie.hunt@dunravenwindows.com Windows, doors, porches and 
conservatories

Shopping Marquee

Eccentric Gin rob@eccentricgin.com Small batch artisan craft gins Food Hall

Ellie Chowns MEP charlie.bell@elliechownsmep.org.uk Green Party MEP for the West 
Midlands

Shopping Marquee

Emma’s Pigs curly.tails@emmaspigs.co.uk Award winning, rare breed free range 
sausages served in a bun

Outside Food Court

English Rose rowena.bayliss@yahoo.com Handmade modern quilts, cushions, 
and greeting cards etc

Shopping Marquee

Eskimo Joes oeseskimoslushy@yahoo.com Slush Ice Stand Whitfield Ring

Farmhouse Deli info.farmhousedeli@gmail.com Award winning speciality pork 
sausages and pies

Food Hall

Foxtail Distillery info@foxtaildistillery.co.uk Craft Gin. Food Hall

Freeman Homes mhenley@mffreeman.co.uk Independent house builder Whitfield Ring

G’s Silver gary19702011@hotmail.co.uk Handmade bespoke sterling silver 
jewellery

Whitfield Ring

Georgina Tabberer Face Painting Whitfield Ring

Gerry Baker Double Glazing gerrybakerdoubleglazing@gmail.com Double glazing products Whitfield Ring

Gillow Cider seniorfletch@btinternet.com Cider Food Hall

Granny Sallys grannysallys@aol.com Award winning old english fudge Whitfield Ring

Gun Dog Gin info@gundoggin.co.uk Gin producer Whitfield Ring

Gwatkin Cider info@gwatkincider.co.uk Real farmhouse cider and perry Food Hall

Having a Hoot Crafts havingahootcrafts@btinternet.com Handmade lampshades, cushions, 
soft furnishings etc

Shopping Marquee

Hale and Co (Drybrook) Ltd jake@haleco.co.uk Timber & building materials. Kitchen 
& bathrooms etc

Aramstone Ring

Hereford Laser Clays and 
cartridges

patrick@gamber.co.uk Laser shooting. Clay and cartridge 
sales

Whitfield Ring

Herefordshire Advanced Drivers admin@advanced-drivers.org.uk Safer Driving Shopping Marquee

Hillbrooks Luxury Ice Cream info@hillbrooks.co.uk Real dairy ice cream and dairy-free 
products

Food Hall

J & S Artisans js_artisans@hotmail.com Bakery Products Food Hall

Jess Photography info@jess-photography.co.uk Offical Show Photographer Aramstone Ring

Johnson’s Toffees stuart@johnsonstoffees.com Handmade toffees, fudges and 
truffles

Whitfield Ring

Juniper Bars enquiries@juniperbars.com Airstream Bar Whitfield Ring

Kay Watkins Art kay@kaywatkinsart.com Original paintings, prints and 
greeting cards.

Shopping Marquee

Kelsmor Dairy susan@kelsmor.com Dairy ice cream, fruit ices and milk 
shakes

Food Hall

Little Robin Art chloe@little-robin.co.uk Pet portraits and wildlife art Shopping Marquee

Lovegroves clare@plants-paradise.co.uk Collection of trees, shrubs, ferns and 
climbers.  All locally grown

Whitfield Ring

Mark Serle bignormie@btinternet.com Vintage rural trade, woodworking and 
garden tools. Rural collectables

Aramstone Ring

Marmahs Cheeses marmahs@gmail.com Organic, traditional welsh and local 
cheeses.

Food Hall

Medfood Organic zomorod@btinternet.com Olives, cashew nuts and turkish 
delights

Food Hall

Midlands Clothing Ltd inderjit@midlandsclothing.com Quality countrywear, hats, footwear 
and accessories

Whitfield Ring

Mike Skidmore cathy@mikeskidmoreonline.com Still Life and Animal paintings Shopping Marquee

Miniyakis miniyakis@gmail.com Japanese street, festival and 
homestyle comfort foods.

Outside Food Court

Morgans Butchers steve@morgansbrecon.co.uk Welsh beef and lamb. Carvery and 
breakfast

Whitfield Ring

Nixon Farms Pen-Min-Cae Welsh 
Black Beef and Lamb

nixon.farms@yahoo.co.uk Home produced Welsh Black Beef 
and Welsh Lamb burgers

Outside Food Court

Noodles in a Box robertplace24@yahoo.com Chow Mein noodles and Dimsum Outside Food Court

Oscar Pet Foods n.kinch@btinternet.com Quality british made pet food and 
treats

Whitfield Ring

paw-things.com ian@feats.com Zillions of things for things with paws! Whitfield Ring

Penrhos Spirits harriet@penrhosspirits.co.uk Craft distilled gins. Whitfield Ring

Poody and Berty poodyandberty@yahoo.co.uk Decoupaged slates, hearts and boxes.  
Fabric and gifts

Shopping Marquee

Ralphs Cider Ltd james@ralphscider.co.uk Traditional Cider and Perry Food Hall

Rose Cottage Drinks Hamish Thoburn Alcoholic mixers for champagne, 
prosecco and desserts

Food Hall

Ryeland Gin and Ewellery 
Jewwllery

angiehopgood@hotmail.com Own label gin and handmade wool 
jewellery

Shopping Marquee

Sano Bazaar j.r.manchester@btinternet.com, Luxurious Cashmere ponchos, shawls 
etc

Shopping Marquee

Stables Photography Studios info@stablesphotography.co.uk Family portrait experiences Shopping Marquee

Staffordshire Garden Furniture bespokesgf@aol.com Quality handmade garden furniture Whitfield Ring

Swallow Farm Cider swallowfarm2016@gmail.com Vegan friendly cider Food Hall

Taste of Wales tasteofwales@gmail.com Food and Slush Stand Aramstone Ring

The Children’s Bookshelf thechildrensbookshelf@gmail.com Children’s books Whitfield Ring

The Crusty Pie Company diane@crustypie.co.uk Speciality pies, pastries and rolls Food Hall

The Deli Board Man mswallow6@hotmail.com Handmade wooden chopping and 
deli boards

Shopping Marquee

The Fudge Cottage Ltd nmoss63@yahoo.co.uk Handmade fudge and nougat Food Hall

The Green Company emiliorimini@hotmail.com Beeswax wraps and stainless steel 
reusable drinking straws

Shopping Marquee

The Indie Coffee Box bespokecakes@therustystarcakecompany.co.uk Ethically sourced coffees, teas , hot 
chocolate and cakes

Whitfield Ring

The Natural Clothing Store enquiries@coolsheepskin.co.uk Natural fibre clothing Shopping Marquee

The Woodland Trust rebecca@working4wildlife.org, Charity Information and awareness Shopping Marquee

The Time Team carol.trim@hotmail.com Clocks and watches. Shopping Marquee

The Warwickshire Crepe Company thewarwickshirecrepecompany@gmail.com Sweet and savoury crepes Outside Food Court

Three Counties Teak office@threecountiesteak.co.uk Teak garden furniture Whitfield Ring

TP Feeds info@tpfeeds.co.uk High Quality Vat Free dog and cat 
food

Shopping Marquee

Trevor Hunter Photography trevor hunter <huntert1@sky.com Landscape and Nature photographs Shopping Marquee

Utility Warehouse Discount Club helpbillsshrink@utilitywarehouse.org.uk Free draw to win a Mini or £10,000 Whitfield Ring

V and R Catering richardbooth1@outlook.com Doughnuts, milkshakes, hot dogs and 
hot/cold drinks

Whitfield Ring

Vets 4 Pets Hereford hereford@vets4pets.com Veterinary Surgery Whitfield Ring

West Midlands Con. MEPs helen@antheamcintyre.com West Midlands Conservative MEP Whitfield Ring

Whitfield Parish Church Coffees and cakes Whitfield Ring

Wye Valley Catering info@wyevalleycatering.com Food Trailer Outside Food Court
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